
 
TOWN OF BARRINGTON 

 
APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE 

WITH 
TOWN COUNCIL AND SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

 
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2019 AT 7:30 P.M. 

 
Barrington Middle School 

Presentation Room 
Agenda 

 
1. Call to Order and Confirm Quorum 
2. Introductions 
3. Presentation by State Pension Officials 
4. Questions and Discussion with Pension Officials 

 
(Break to Adjourn Town Council and School Committee) 

 
5. Review and Act on October 16, 2018 and January 29, 2019 Meeting Minutes 
6. Discuss and Act on Proposed Future Meeting Schedule (all meetings: 7:00PM) 

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 BMS Presentation Room 
Tuesday, March 5, 2019   BMS Presentation Room 
Tuesday, March 12, 2019  BMS Presentation Room 
Tuesday, March 19, 2019  BMS Presentation Room 
Tuesday, March 26, 2019  BMS Presentation Room 
Tuesday, April 2, 2019  BMS Presentation Room 
Tuesday, April 23, 2019  BMS Presentation Room 
Tuesday, April 30, 2019  BMS Presentation Room 
Tuesday, May 7, 2019  BMS Presentation Room 
Wednesday, May 8, 2019  BUDGET HEARING – BHS AUDITORIUM 
Tuesday, May 14, 2019  BMS Presentation Room 
Tuesday, May 21, 2019  BMS Presentation Room 
Wednesday, May 22, 2019  FTM - BHS AUDITORIUM 
Tuesday, May 28, 2019  BMS Presentation Room 

7. Public Comment 
8. Confirm Date and Time of Next Meeting – Tuesday, February 26, 2019 at 7:00pm 

Barrington Middle School Presentation Room 
9. Adjourn 
The Town of Barrington will provide accommodations needed to ensure equal participation in all meetings.  Please contact the Town 
Clerk’s office prior to the meeting so arrangements can be made to provide such assistance.  A request for accommodations can be 
made in writing to 283 County Road or by calling 401-247-1900, Ext. 301 (voice).  Hearing impaired callers can dial 711 “Relay” for 
additional assistance.  The Barrington Town Hall, Barrington Public Library and Barrington Public Safety Building are accessible to the 
disabled.  Posted on February 6, 2019 at Barrington Town Hall, Barrington Public Library, Town of Barrington Web Site, and Secretary of State 

Web Site.  


